Round | Place

1 1 5.9590
2 6.0012
3 6.0087
4 6.0250
5 6.0289
6 6.0320
7 6.0417
8 6.0584
9 6.0837
10 6.0924
11 6.1146
12 6.1214
13 6.1311
14 6.1388
15 6.1440
16 6.1487
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137.3
136.3
136.2
135.8
135.7
135.6
135.4
135.0
134.5
134.3
133.8
133.7
133.4
133.3
133.2
133.1

Time Avg Speed Racer
(mph)

Grace Kelly
Brooke Winter
Scarlet Dante
Dylan Bruce
Valentina Hardin
Audery Kearney
Liv Reynolds

Lily Bunn

Olivia Chan
Alexia Masdea
Katelyn McCurdy
Stella Tognazzini
Sierra Grill
Madison Brown
Herms Holland

Milena Klein

Titlel

Title2
Round Standings

Tiebreaker Key: h - Head-to-Head
p - Total Points
¢ - Common Opponents

s - Strength of Schedule

Car Name

1 Sanatana Princess Finals
18 Sun Princess Finals
16 Sun Princess Finals
6 Sequoia Princess Finals
17 Sun Princess Finals
21 Star Princess Finals

Sequoia Princess Finals

Sequoia Princess Finals
Princess Finals

Princess Finals

7

9

3 Sanatana
8 Sequoia
2

Sanatana Princess Finals

10 Sequoia Princess Finals
22 Star Princess Finals
23 Star Princess Finals
20 Sun Princess Finals
5 Sanatana Princess Finals
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Subgroup

Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals
Princess Finals

Princess Finals



Titlel
Title2

Round Standings

Round Place Time  Avg Speed Racer Car Name Subgroup
(mph)
1 17 6.1660 132.7 Madeline Dante 19 Sun Princess Finals Princess Finals
18 6.1787 132.4 Abigail Sanderson 24 Star Princess Finals Princess Finals
19 6.2373 131.2 Sophia Armendariz 31 Star Princess Finals Princess Finals
20 6.2441 131.0 Ivy Balliger 12 Sky Princess Finals Princess Finals
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