

Title1 Title2

Round Standings

Tiebreaker Key: h - Head-to-Head

p - Total Points

c - Common Opponents

s - Strength of Schedule

Round	Place	Time	Avg Speed (mph)	Racer	Car#	Car Name	Group	Subgroup
1	1	5.9590	137.3	Grace Kelly	1	Sanatana	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	2	6.0012	136.3	Brooke Winter	18	Sun	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	3	6.0087	136.2	Scarlet Dante	16	Sun	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	4	6.0250	135.8	Dylan Bruce	6	Sequoia	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	5	6.0289	135.7	Valentina Hardin	17	Sun	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	6	6.0320	135.6	Audery Kearney	21	Star	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	7	6.0417	135.4	Liv Reynolds	7	Sequoia	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	8	6.0584	135.0	Lily Bunn	9	Sequoia	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	9	6.0837	134.5	Olivia Chan	3	Sanatana	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	10	6.0924	134.3	Alexia Masdea	8	Sequoia	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	11	6.1146	133.8	Katelyn McCurdy	2	Sanatana	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	12	6.1214	133.7	Stella Tognazzini	10	Sequoia	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	13	6.1311	133.4	Sierra Grill	22	Star	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	14	6.1388	133.3	Madison Brown	23	Star	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	15	6.1440	133.2	Herms Holland	20	Sun	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
	16	6.1487	133.1	Milena Klein	5	Sanatana	Princess Finals	Princess Finals



Title1

Title2

Round Standings

Rou	und	Place	Time	Avg Speed (mph)	Racer	Car#	Car Name	Group	Subgroup
1	L	17	6.1660	132.7	Madeline Dante	19	Sun	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
		18	6.1787	132.4	Abigail Sanderson	24	Star	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
		19	6.2373	131.2	Sophia Armendariz	31	Star	Princess Finals	Princess Finals
		20	6.2441	131.0	Ivy Balliger	12	Sky	Princess Finals	Princess Finals